
2017088 North West Province Seniors
Men's Singles Over 50
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TSA640025 EDEN

A1

[1] Guillaume OBERHOLSTER

BYE

3

4

TSA670122

TSA640088

GN
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Shane JOOSTE

Johannes (JT) PRINSLOO Walkover

5

6

TSA671022

TSA670104

GC

GN

Nenad CVETKOVIC

Wynand BOTHMA 6-2, 6-2
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8
TSA630031 GE

A4

BYE

[2] Robert MATTHEE

[1] Guillaume OBERHOLSTER

Shane JOOSTE

6-0, 6-1

Nenad CVETKOVIC

[2] Robert MATTHEE

7-6, 6-4

[1] Guillaume OBERHOLSTER

[2] Robert MATTHEE

6-0, 6-1

[1] Guillaume OBERHOLSTER

Shane JOOSTE

Nenad CVETKOVIC 6-0, 6-0

Nenad CVETKOVIC
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BYE

BYE

C2

Wynand BOTHMA

BYE

C3

BYE

Wynand BOTHMA

Wynand BOTHMA

D1

BYE

BYE
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